STPE S	•
FEB 0 5 2003	MR2349-917
02-10-200	3
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/200 102362169 Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ 102362169	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): PUI KUONG LUI ZHAO HUI TANG YIU CHEONG LAW	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🎴 Yes 🌄 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Greement Change of Name	Street Address: Flat A, 7/F., Lucky Horse
	Industrial Building, 64 Tong Mi Road
	Mongkok Country: Hong Kong City: Kowloon State: Xip:
Execution Date:November 25, 2002	
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🖉 No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq. 	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address: <u>Rosenberg</u> , Klein & Lee	 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center	18-2011
Drive, Suite 101	
City <u>Ellicott City</u> State: <u>MD</u> _Zip: <u>21043</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is is a true copy of the original document. <u>Morton J. Rosenberg</u>	the 4 tot. 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature / S Date
Mail documents to be recorded with	
	n required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231
V4JOO PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	
	PATENT
	REEL: 013726 FRAME: 0534

ASSIGNMENT DEED		
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Title) INK CARTRIDGE		
(Check one) 🖾 a Pa 🖾 U.S.	Patent Application Serial No. 10/304	y the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment 684, filed27 November 2002
(Check one) 😨 U.S. 🗆 world any t	Patent rights only	e shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
(Address)FLAT_A,	7/F., LUCKY HORSE INDUSTRIAL HONG KONG	BUILDING, 64 TONG MI ROAD, MONGKOK,
(Full name of second joint (Address) FLAT A, KOWLOON	inventor, if any) <u>TANG ZHAO HUI (FAN</u> 7/F., LUCKY HORSE INDUSTRIAI , HONG KONG	BUILDING, 64 TONG MI ROAD, MONGKOK,
(Address) <u>FLAT A,</u> KOWLOON	HONG KONG	AILY NAME: LAW) BUILDING, 64 TONG MI ROAD, MONGKOK,
(Name of Assignee) <u>MON</u> (Address of Assignee) <u>F</u> <u>K</u> The Second ASS	LAT A, 7/F., LUCKY HORSE INDU DWLOON, HONG KONG GNEE referred to in this agreement is:	ESIDENT: LUI PUI KUONG; Family name: LUI) USTRIAL BUILDING, 64 TONG MI ROAD, MONGKOK,
(Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)		
(Name of Assignee)	IEE referred to in this agreement is:	
The First ASSIGN (Check one) X	IEE is: an individual a partnership a Corporation of <u>HONG KONG</u>	(State or Country)
The Second ASSI (Check one)	GNEE is: an individual a partnership a Corporation of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The Third ASSIGN (Check one)	EE is: an individual a partnership a Corporation of	(State or Country)
is acknowledged, have and the full ar an equal the right i As to all U.S. Pater Commissioner of Patents an entire right, title and interest, Further, the ASSIG ASSIGNOR(s) respecting sa), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASS do hereby assign the following to each ASSIG id exclusive right to the invention; interest in and to the entire right, title and inter o claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based of at Applications assigned under this Agreemen d Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to th for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSI NOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSI id invention, and testify in any legal proceeding	erest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and in any earlier foreign applications for this invention. it, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the e ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the GNEE(s), their successors and assigns. SIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ngs, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
be issued to said ASSIGNEE	(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do e btain and enforce proper protection for said i -	
(Signature of s	LUI PUI KUONG ole or first inventor)	7/0/25,02 (Date)
(Sign#ture of s	econd inventor, if any)	Mov 25,02 (Date) Tov 25,02 (Date) Nov 25,02
lam	LAW YIU CHEONG	Nov 25,02
(Signature of t	nird inventor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 013726 FRAME: 0535

RECORDED: 02/05/2003